
26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Night Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:42.284 311 30.340 41.379 30.510 1:42.22931 28 302 5 3

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.413 322 30.425 41.253 30.612 1:42.29030 31 326 3 7

93 Red Ant Racing 1:42.457 313 30.387 41.337 30.386 1:42.11013 29 313 4 1

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:42.474 284 30.315 41.215 30.754 1:42.28429 29 281 2 8

286 GetSpeed 1:42.769 355 30.396 41.681 30.561 1:42.63834 35 355 10 5

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.777 106 30.672 41.412 30.402 1:42.4868 8 1012 6 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:42.798 77 30.585 41.188 30.594 1:42.36739 8 359 1 6

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:42.958 48 30.636 41.434 30.534 1:42.6043 29 411 7 4

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:43.221 329 30.618 41.635 30.789 1:43.04231 32 3110 9 9

81 Era Motorsport 1:43.400 910 30.556 41.569 31.057 1:43.1829 9 148 8 11

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:43.663 3711 30.473 41.689 31.016 1:43.17837 37 137 11 10

21 HAAS RT 1:44.134 1512 30.395 41.705 31.266 1:43.36616 18 134 12 12

71 Juta Racing 1:45.001 3613 30.948 42.266 31.434 1:44.64837 21 3613 13 13

90 E2P Racing 1:46.950 1214 31.246 42.821 32.200 1:46.26712 3 1414 14 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:42.284 311 30.340 41.379 30.510 1:42.22931 28 302 5 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.777 102 30.672 41.412 30.402 1:42.4868 8 1012 6 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:42.798 73 30.585 41.188 30.594 1:42.36739 8 359 1 6

56 Scuderia P raha Racing 1:42.958 44 30.636 41.434 30.534 1:42.6043 29 411 7 4

81 Era Motorsport 1:43.400 95 30.556 41.569 31.057 1:43.1829 9 148 8 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:42.413 321 30.425 41.253 30.612 1:42.29030 31 326 3 7

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:42.474 282 30.315 41.215 30.754 1:42.28429 29 281 2 8

286 GetSpeed 1:42.769 353 30.396 41.681 30.561 1:42.63834 35 355 10 5

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:43.663 374 30.473 41.689 31.016 1:43.17837 37 137 11 10

71 Juta Racing 1:45.001 365 30.948 42.266 31.434 1:44.64837 21 3613 13 13

90 E2P Racing 1:46.950 126 31.246 42.821 32.200 1:46.26712 3 1414 14 17

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex 1:52.212 191 33.084 44.769 33.493 1:51.34620 19 1925 26 26

974 Vortex V8 1:56.320 32 33.728 46.611 34.335 1:54.6744 4 327 29 28
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Night Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:46.188 91 31.544 43.038 31.601 1:46.18310 9 915 17 14

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:46.426 42 31.693 42.849 31.778 1:46.3205 4 417 15 15

928 HRT Performance 1:47.589 193 31.893 43.196 32.202 1:47.29120 19 1820 19 18

907 RPM Racing 1:47.784 334 31.778 43.495 32.388 1:47.66133 32 3318 21 20

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:47.868 165 31.643 42.875 32.063 1:46.58116 14 1216 16 16

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:47.939 46 31.831 43.056 32.594 1:47.4815 6 1019 18 21

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:48.296 127 32.003 43.345 32.217 1:47.56513 13 1221 20 19

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:49.120 268 32.077 43.498 33.166 1:48.74127 26 1922 22 24

938 GP Racing Team 1:49.465 169 32.210 43.985 32.981 1:49.17620 5 2123 23 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:46.188 91 31.544 43.038 31.601 1:46.18310 9 915 17 14

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:46.426 42 31.693 42.849 31.778 1:46.3205 4 417 15 15

928 HRT Performance 1:47.589 193 31.893 43.196 32.202 1:47.29120 19 1820 19 18

907 RPM Racing 1:47.784 334 31.778 43.495 32.388 1:47.66133 32 3318 21 20

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:47.939 45 31.831 43.056 32.594 1:47.4815 6 1019 18 21

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:49.120 266 32.077 43.498 33.166 1:48.74127 26 1922 22 24

938 GP Racing Team 1:49.465 167 32.210 43.985 32.981 1:49.17620 5 2123 23 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:50.324 241 32.775 44.419 33.060 1:50.25424 23 2324 24 23

488 NM Racing 1:51.160 32 33.110 44.750 33.300 1:51.1603 3 326 25 25

427 Team Sorg Rennsport 1:54.788 123 33.817 46.321 34.376 1:54.51412 13 1329 28 29
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Night Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

111 asBest Racing 1:53.518 31 33.814 45.788 33.903 1:53.5053 3 528 27 27

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:56.471 222 34.310 46.739 34.821 1:55.87022 23 2130 30 30

102 asBest Racing 1:59.481 43 35.679 47.776 35.902 1:59.3575 4 431 31 31

124 THRW Honda Racing 2:00.944 44 36.241 48.499 35.959 2:00.6994 4 332 32 32

123 THRW Honda Racing 2:02.246 95 36.244 48.700 36.465 2:01.4099 12 933 33 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

111 asBest Racing 1:53.518 31 33.814 45.788 33.903 1:53.5053 3 528 27 27

133 J-Mec Engineering 1:56.471 222 34.310 46.739 34.821 1:55.87022 23 2130 30 30

102 asBest Racing 1:59.481 43 35.679 47.776 35.902 1:59.3575 4 431 31 31

124 THRW Honda Racing 2:00.944 44 36.241 48.499 35.959 2:00.6994 4 332 32 32

123 THRW Honda Racing 2:02.246 95 36.244 48.700 36.465 2:01.4099 12 933 33 33
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